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Docket By Date Docket By Category

Date Filed or
Dkt#4 Doc lte Status Issued Filed or Issued By
65 Order Re 26: Motion Granted 9/1/2016 Court
64 Order Re 25: Motion Granted 7/29/2016 Court
63 Order Re 24: Oral Argument Hearing Granted 10/8/2013 Court
Continue
62 Order Re 23: Brief Reply Accept Overlength  Granted 9/23/2013 Court
61 Order Re 22: Brief Reply Extend Time to Granted 8/22/2013 Court

File
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60

59

58

57

56

55

54

53
52
51
50
49

48

47

45

44

43
42

41

40

39
38

37

Ite

Order Re 21: Motion

Order Re 20: Brief Reply Extend Time to
File

Order Re 19: Motion

Order Re 18: Brief Appellee Extend Time to
File

Order Re 17: Brief Appellee Extend Time to
File

Order Re 16: to File Brief Allow Amicus

Order Re 15: Statement of Points Amend or
Correct

Order Re 14: to File Brief Allow Amicus
Order Re 12: Motion

Order Re 13: Brief Appellant Accept Late
Order Re 10: Motion

Order Re 11: Motion

Order Re 9: Brief Appellant Extend Time to
File

Opposition Re 21: Motion
Opposition Re 15: Statement of Points
Amend or Correct

Opposition Re 15: Statement of Points
Amend or Correct

Opposition Re 14: to File Brief Allow Amicus
Opposition Re 14: to File Brief Allow Amicus

Opposition Re 13: Brief Appellant Accept
Late

Opposition Re 13: Brief Appellant Accept
Late

Opposition Re 12: Motion
Opposition Re 12: Motion

Opposition Re 10: Motion

Status

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Not Filed

Not Filed

Filed

Not Filed

Not Filed

Not Filed

Filed

Not Filed

Not Filed

Not Filed

Date Filed or
Issued

8/19/2013

7/29/2013

7/9/2013

6/12/2013

5/23/2013

5/30/2013

5/30/2013

5/31/2013
5/31/2013
5/30/2013
5/13/2013
5/1/2013

2/28/2013

8/19/2013

5/30/2013

5/20/2013

5/30/2013
5/30/2013

5/30/2013

5/20/2013

5/30/2013
5/30/2013

5/10/2013

Filed or Issued By

Court

Court

Court

Court

Court

Court

Court

Court
Court
Court
Court
Court

Court

Planned Parenthood of the Great
Northwest,

Leman, Loren

State of Alaska,

Leman, Loren
State of Alaska,

Leman, Loren

State of Alaska,

Leman, Loren
State of Alaska,

State of Alaska,



Dkt#4 Doc

36

35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26

25

24

23

22

21

20

19
18
17
16

15

14
13

12

Ite

Opposition Re 10: Motion

Notice: Printing of Briefs

Notice: Printing of Briefs Reply
Notice: Printing of Briefs

Notice: Reply Brief Due

Notice: Appellant's Brief Printing Due
Notice: Appellee Brief Due

Notice: Appellant Brief Due

221 Notice

Opening Notice

Extend Time to File

Extend Time to File

Oral Argument Hearing Continue

Brief Reply Accept Overlength

Brief Reply Extend Time to File

Accept Late

Brief Reply Extend Time to File

Other

Brief Appellee Extend Time to File
Brief Appellee Extend Time to File
to File Brief Allow Amicus

Statement of Points Amend or Correct

to File Brief Allow Amicus
Brief Appellant Accept Late

Other

Status

Not Filed

Mailed

Mailed

Mailed

Mailed

Mailed

Mailed

Mailed

Mailed

Mailed

Filed

Filed

Filed

Filed

Filed

Filed

Filed

Filed

Filed

Filed

Filed

Filed

Filed

Filed

Filed

Date Filed or
Issued

5/10/2013

8/18/2016
9/23/2013
7/24/2013
7/19/2013
5/22/2013
5/20/2013
2/13/2013
1/17/2013
1/17/2013
8/30/2016

7/28/2016

10/3/2013

9/13/2013

8/21/2013

8/6/2013

7/26/2013

7/8/2013

6/11/2013
5/22/2013
5/22/2013

5/13/2013

5/13/2013
5/13/2013

5/13/2013

Filed or Issued By

Planned Parenthood of the Great
Northwest,

Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
Court
State of Alaska

Planned Parenthood of the Great
Northwest

Planned Parenthood of the Great
Northwest

Planned Parenthood of the Great
Northwest

Planned Parenthood of the Great
Northwest

Alaskan Doctors for Parental
Notice

Planned Parenthood of the Great
Northwest

Alaska Family Action
State of Alaska
Leman, Loren
Juvenile Law Center

Planned Parenthood of the Great
Northwest

ACOG
Juvenile Law Center

Juvenile Law Center



=
(]

Amend or Correct
Other

Brief Appellant Extend Time to File

Amicus Brief

Appellant's Reply Brief

Amicus Brief
Amicus Brief
Amicus Brief
Appellee's Brief
Appellee's Brief

Appellant's Brief

Status
Filed
Filed

Filed

Complete

Complete

Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete

Complete

Date Filed or
Issued

4/25/2013
4/29/2013

2/27/2013

7/17/2013

9/13/2013

7/15/2013
5/13/2013
5/14/2013
7/17/2013
7/17/2013

5/13/2013

Filed or Issued By,

State of Alaska

Planned Parenthood of the Great
Northwest

Alaskan Doctors for Parental
Notice

Planned Parenthood of the Great
Northwest

Alaska Family Action
ACOG

Juvenile Law Center
State of Alaska
Leman, Loren

Planned Parenthood of the Great
Northwest



