Case Summary (/CMSPublic/Case/General?q=EggjQXz44W3ASjjBOQcRIA==')

Participants & Attorneys (/CMSPublic/Case/Parties?q=EggjQXz44W3ASjjBOQcRIA==')

Record (/CMSPublic/Case/Records?q=EggjQXz44W3ASjjBOQcRIA==')

Docket (/CMSPublic/Case/Docket?q=EggjQXz44W3ASjjBOQcRIA==')

Motions and Orders (/CMSPublic/Case/Motions?q=EggjQXz44W3ASjjBOQcRIA==')

Briefs (/CMSPublic/Case/BriefSummary?q=EggjQXz44W3ASjjBOQcRIA==')

Docket

S15010 Planned Parenthood of the Great Northwest, et al. v State of Alaska, Loren Leman, Mia Costello, et al.

Docket By Date

Docket By Category

<u>Dkt#</u> ↑	Doc	<u>ltem</u>	<u>Status</u>	<u>Date Filed or</u> <u>Issued</u>	<u>Filed or Issued By</u>
65		Order Re 26: Motion	Granted	9/1/2016	Court
64		Order Re 25: Motion	Granted	7/29/2016	Court
63		Order Re 24: Oral Argument Hearing Continue	Granted	10/8/2013	Court
62		Order Re 23: Brief Reply Accept Overlength	Granted	9/23/2013	Court
61		Order Re 22: Brief Reply Extend Time to File	Granted	8/22/2013	Court

<u>Dkt#</u> ↑ Do	oc <u>Item</u>	<u>Status</u>	<u>Date Filed or</u> <u>Issued</u>	Filed or Issued By
60	Order Re 21: Motion	Granted	8/19/2013	Court
59	Order Re 20: Brief Reply Extend Time to File	Granted	7/29/2013	Court
58	Order Re 19: Motion	Granted	7/9/2013	Court
57	Order Re 18: Brief Appellee Extend Time	e to Granted	6/12/2013	Court
56	Order Re 17: Brief Appellee Extend Time	e to Granted	5/23/2013	Court
55	Order Re 16: to File Brief Allow Amicus	Granted	5/30/2013	Court
54	Order Re 15: Statement of Points Amend Correct	d or Granted	5/30/2013	Court
53	Order Re 14: to File Brief Allow Amicus	Granted	5/31/2013	Court
52	Order Re 12: Motion	Granted	5/31/2013	Court
51	Order Re 13: Brief Appellant Accept Late	e Granted	5/30/2013	Court
50	Order Re 10: Motion	Granted	5/13/2013	Court
49	Order Re 11: Motion	Granted	5/1/2013	Court
48	Order Re 9: Brief Appellant Extend Time File	to Granted	2/28/2013	Court
47	Opposition Re 21: Motion	Not Filed	8/19/2013	Planned Parenthood of the Great Northwest,
45	Opposition Re 15: Statement of Points Amend or Correct	Not Filed	5/30/2013	Leman, Loren
44	Opposition Re 15: Statement of Points Amend or Correct	Filed	5/20/2013	State of Alaska,
43	Opposition Re 14: to File Brief Allow Am	icus Not Filed	5/30/2013	Leman, Loren
42	Opposition Re 14: to File Brief Allow Am	icus Not Filed	5/30/2013	State of Alaska,
41	Opposition Re 13: Brief Appellant Accep Late	t Not Filed	5/30/2013	Leman, Loren
40	Opposition Re 13: Brief Appellant Accep Late	t Filed	5/20/2013	State of Alaska,
39	Opposition Re 12: Motion	Not Filed	5/30/2013	Leman, Loren
38	Opposition Re 12: Motion	Not Filed	5/30/2013	State of Alaska,
37	Opposition Re 10: Motion	Not Filed	5/10/2013	State of Alaska,

<u>Dkt#</u> ↑	Doc	<u>ltem</u>	<u>Status</u>	Date Filed or Issued	Filed or Issued By
36		Opposition Re 10: Motion	Not Filed	5/10/2013	Planned Parenthood of the Great Northwest,
35		Notice: Printing of Briefs	Mailed	8/18/2016	Court
34		Notice: Printing of Briefs Reply	Mailed	9/23/2013	Court
33		Notice: Printing of Briefs	Mai l ed	7/24/2013	Court
32		Notice: Reply Brief Due	Mailed	7/19/2013	Court
31		Notice: Appellant's Brief Printing Due	Mailed	5/22/2013	Court
30		Notice: Appellee Brief Due	Mailed	5/20/2013	Court
29		Notice: Appellant Brief Due	Mailed	2/13/2013	Court
28		221 Notice	Mailed	1/17/2013	Court
27		Opening Notice	Mailed	1/17/2013	Court
26		Extend Time to File	Filed	8/30/2016	State of Alaska
25		Extend Time to File	Filed	7/28/2016	Planned Parenthood of the Great Northwest
24		Oral Argument Hearing Continue	Filed	10/3/2013	Planned Parenthood of the Great Northwest
23		Brief Reply Accept Overlength	Filed	9/13/2013	Planned Parenthood of the Great Northwest
22		Brief Reply Extend Time to File	Filed	8/21/2013	Planned Parenthood of the Great Northwest
21		Accept Late	Filed	8/6/2013	Alaskan Doctors for Parental Notice
20		Brief Reply Extend Time to File	Filed	7/26/2013	Planned Parenthood of the Great Northwest
19		Other	Filed	7/8/2013	Alaska Family Action
18		Brief Appellee Extend Time to File	Filed	6/11/2013	State of Alaska
17		Brief Appellee Extend Time to File	Filed	5/22/2013	Leman, Loren
16		to File Brief Allow Amicus	Filed	5/22/2013	Juvenile Law Center
15		Statement of Points Amend or Correct	Filed	5/13/2013	Planned Parenthood of the Great Northwest
14		to File Brief Allow Amicus	Filed	5/13/2013	ACOG
13		Brief Appellant Accept Late	Filed	5/13/2013	Juvenile Law Center
12		Other	Filed	5/13/2013	Juvenile Law Center

<u>Dkt#</u> ↑ Do	c <u>Item</u>	<u>Status</u>	Date Filed or Issued	Filed or Issued By
11	Amend or Correct	Filed	4/25/2013	State of Alaska
10	Other	Filed	4/29/2013	
9	Brief Appellant Extend Time to File	Filed	2/27/2013	Planned Parenthood of the Great Northwest
8	Amicus Brief	Complete	7/17/2013	Alaskan Doctors for Parental Notice
7	Appellant's Reply Brief	Complete	9/13/2013	Planned Parenthood of the Great Northwest
6	Amicus Brief	Complete	7/15/2013	Alaska Family Action
5	Amicus Brief	Complete	5/13/2013	ACOG
4	Amicus Brief	Complete	5/14/2013	Juvenile Law Center
3	Appellee's Brief	Complete	7/17/2013	State of Alaska
2	Appellee's Brief	Complete	7/17/2013	Leman, Loren
1	Appellant's Brief	Complete	5/13/2013	Planned Parenthood of the Great Northwest